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Doss.

121
100
101
111
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124
123
128
102
115
112
103
113
114
107
130
118
125
105
106
122
108
119
129

Code UCI

ITA19700211
ITA19671030
ITA19681108
ITA19691107
ITA19670225
ITA19670827
ITA19690804
ITA19690104
ITA19680201
ITA19700726
ITA19700910
ITA19701110
ITA19701126
ITA19671201
ITA19680408
ITA19680203
ITA19690602
ITA19670731
ITA19691006
ITA19710727
ITA19710816
ITA19680118
ITA19691014
ITA19700210

MASTER 4

Nom, Prénom

NOCENTI SAURO
PANZARINI GIANNI
FORTUNATI MARCO
AGOSTINELLI LUCA
GORIETTI MARCO
BERTONI DAVIDE
MASULLO FRANCESCO
BONADUCE MASSIMILIANO
APPODIA PAOLO
DIONISI FABRIZIO
INNOCENZI PAOLO
RESCIA ALESSANDRO
COZZARI GERMANO
SACCU ALESSANDRO
STEGAGNOLO RICCARDO
MIGLIORI ANDRIO
PARACELLI PAOLO
CARDINALI UBREMO
CORLETO MARCO
SORBARA CARLO
AMELIA PIETRO
RICCARDELLI GUIDO
DE RINALDIS MAURO
CASINI GIUSEPPE

GIRO D’ITALIA CICLOCROSS

Fiuggi

Portoferraio - Isola d’Elba
Asolo

Pescia Romana montalto di Castro
Roma

CAVALLINO - SPECIALIZED

DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT

DUE PONTI BIKELAB

U.C. PETRIGNANO - ALMO SICILIA
U.C. PETRIGNANO - ALMO SICILIA
ASD HIO RCR

ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO
A.S.D. MASTER CYCLING

MAX RIDING TEAM A.S.D.

PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM

U.C. PETRIGNANO - ALMO SICILIA
TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA

U.C. PETRIGNANO - ALMO SICILIA
UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D
UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D
TONI BIKE

SCUOLA CICLISMO TUGLIESE-SALENTINO
AS VESUVIO BIKE RAFFAELE SPINA
VELO AUDAX RM

CICLI ROMA CLUB

ASD NEW VALLEY - CIEMME SPORT
POL.UNI. FORO ITALICO

KALOS CV 2.IT

TONI BIKE
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